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Online meeting, by Big Blue Button, 09:00 CET

Participants:
UNITBV, Romania
PAX, Bulgaria
BNU, UK
FRAME, Poland
UNIZG, Croatia

Topics

[ ]

Synergies within the UniCulture project team (the UniCulture extended team)

Carmen Buzea
Marinela Simon
Codrina Csesznek
Luiza Mesesan Schmitz
Daniela Givan
Florin Nechita
Anelia Haradinova
Florin loras

loan Dutca

Jackie McPeak
Lisa McGinty
Indra Bandara
Marta Kedzia
Adam Gogacz
Goran Santek
Sanja Loncar
Tihana Rubic

Progress on Piloting the UniCulture Training

Progress on I0s translation

Exploitation strategy & IPR agreement
Dissemination and impact, next steps
Reporting and financial aspects

Open topics
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Indra Bandara

yes

Tihana Rubic

yes

Jackie McPeak

Hi All, do | need to share my web
camera as I can't sse myself in the
meeting

ndra Bandara
Indra Bandara (BNU),

indrachapa.bandarra@bucks.ac.uk

Adam
Adam Gogacz (FRAME, PL)
adam@gogacz.eu

Florin Toras 0004

Florin Toras (BUCKS)
florin.loras@bucks.ac.uk
Lisa McGinty (BNU)
Lisa McGinty (BNU)
lisa.mcginty @bucks.ac.uk
Toan Dutca

Ioan Dutca (BUCKS)
Toan.Dutca@bucks.ac.uk
Indra Bandara 00072
Sorry I will be back in
15mints..Florin could you please
introduce me to meeting

o Sanja Loncar

Tihana Rubic

©
° Goran Sa
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Florin Nechita
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Sanja Loncar =
Sanja Lontar sloncar@ffzg.hr

Tihana Rubic
Tihana Ruble (UNIZG) trubicgffzg.he

Goran Santek
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luiza, mesesan@unitbv.ro

® Dissemination and impact, next steps
® Reporting and financial aspects
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Jackie McPeak 00 142
Jackle.McPeak @bucks.ac.uk Impact
and Innovation Coordi
d.givan@unitbv.ro o 10
Daniela Givan d.givan@unitbv.co
carmen.buzeadun...
carmen buzea@unitbv.ro
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Florin Toras
18 please could you write your emall

address In the chat room for .

meeting feedbock exercise and QA ) )
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